River Valley Ranch Golf Course Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 Does your property directly border the River Valley Ranch golf
course?

Answered: 275  Skipped: 1

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 62.18% 171
No 37.82% 104
TOTAL 275

117



River Valley Ranch Golf Course Survey SurveyMonkey

Q2 Do you play golf at RVR Golf Club?

Answered: 272  Skipped: 4

Yes

No, but | play
golf
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 43.75% 119
No 52.21% 142
No, but | play golf 4.04% "
TOTAL 272
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River Valley Ranch Golf Course Survey SurveyMonkey

Q3 Would you support an increase in HOA dues, to subsidize golf course
operations, in order to help keep the course operational?

Answered: 272  Skipped: 4

Strongly
support

Somewhat
support

Indifferent
Somewhat oppose

Strongly oppose

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly support 11.03% 30
Somewhat support 19.12% 52
Indifferent 5.51% 15
Somewhat oppose 15.81% 43
Strongly oppose 48.53% 132
TOTAL 272
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Q4 Would you support a rezoning of the current driving range, to
accommodate high density residential housing, in order to help keep the
golf course operational?

Answered: 273  Skipped: 3

Strongly
support
Somewhat
support

Indifferent
Somewhat oppose

Strongly oppose

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly support 3.66% 10
Somewhat support 5.49% 15
Indifferent 2.56% 7
Somewhat oppose 12.09% 33
Strongly oppose 76.19% 208
TOTAL 273

477
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Q5 Would you support the HOA purchasing the golf course at fair market
value, ensuring the future protection of the land as a golf course or open
space?

Answered: 272  Skipped: 4

Strongly
support

Somewhat
support

Indifferent

Somewhat oppose

Strongly oppose

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly support 19.49% 53
Somewhat support 31.25% 85
Indifferent 4.41% 12
Somewhat oppose 16.18% 44
Strongly oppose 28.68% 78
TOTAL 272
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Q6 Please enter your street address within RVR. Note: this information is
requested in order to assure only one response per address.

Answered: 276  Skipped: 0
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Q7 Please share any additional feedback (50 words or less).

Answered: 181  Skipped: 95
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